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
around porch, w/o fin bsmnt. MLS#W1038148

GREAT BUNGALOW - GEORGETOWN
Great 3 bedroom bungalow on fabulous quiet Crescent.
Centrally located, walking distance to schools. Eat-in
kitchen, 4 piece bath, 1 bedroom presently being used as
the dining room. Unfinished basement, separate side
entry, newer roof and furnace. MLS#W1105307

INC., Brokerage

BODY SHOP OR REPAIR SHOP 
IN DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN

$374,900. 4 bays, fits 6 cars + paint booth.
Exclusive area, very private, good for small
operator. R4 zoning. MLS#W1075658

INVITING
WARMTH...
describes this
b e a u t i f u l l y
decorated four
bdrm home in
T r a f a l g a r
Country area
o f

Georgetown. Formal LR & DR, main floor family room &
laundry, HW flooring, gas FP, eat-in kit with walkout to pri-
vate fenced backyard, MBR  with walk-in closet & 4 pc
ensuite, prof. fin. bsmt, great family area, easy access to Hwy
#7 & Trafalgar Rd. MLS#W1073723

$398,000

GORGEOUS LOT  SECOND LINE, ERIN
$229,900. 9 acre building lot, some bush. Build
your dream home here! MLS#X1085595

GUELPH AND MOUNTAINVIEW
High visibility. Tenant Ready $25/sq. ft.  Approx 5000 sq.
ft. .8 acres. Exclusive listing. Call Bill**.

APARTMENTS FOR RENT:
2 bedroom, newly renovated, $950.00/month + utilities
1 bedroom, newly renovated, $800.00/month + utilities

NEW

SIMPLY
DELIGHTFUL
Beautifully land-
scaped under the
snow! Warm & invit-
ing home with pri-
vate fenced backyard,
views of woods from
your eat-in kit, great
use of windows for

sun-filled rooms, gorgeous hrdwd flrs & gas fp in the lr, lrg
mbdrm has a great ensuite with corner windows, soaker
tub & sep shower, 2nd & 3rd bdrms have nice big closets
& share a 4 piece bath, all of this is located in a great fam-
ily neighbourhood. Easy access for commuters.
MLS#1089799

$344,900

“SWEET”
ACTON

From the great
curb appeal
right on thru
this delightful
3 bdrm home
in a great fami-
ly subdivision.
Entertainment
size eat-in kit
w/lots of  cab’s,

w/o to lrg L-shaped lower deck & fenced pool sized yrd.
Fabulous 3rd flr loft area (presently used as mbdrm), fin
bsmnt, child’s play rm w/built-in seats, toy strg units & a
2 pc. bath. Hdwd laminate, click & ceramics make this an
easy care home. MLS#W1080107 

$339,900

The Spring Market Is Here - Call Today For Your “FREE” Home Evaluation & Get Packing!

$699,900GORGEOUS
CAMPBELLVILLE
Open concept 5
bdrm, 4 bath
home located
minutes N of
Campbellville in
Churchill subdi-
vision. Open
concept formal
lr & dr, fabulous

kit w/built-in gas stove, oven, micro & working island.
Breakfast area has w/o to new interlock deck. Hrdwd flrs
on 1st & 2nd levels. Curved oak stairs. Main flr  mbdrm
w/walk-in closet, 5 pc marble tiled ensuite, Jacuzzi tub, 2
sinks & sep shower. Bsmnt is part fin. MLS#W1100702

$999,900

$259,900

HANDYMAN SPECIAL LIMEHOUSE
2 bedroom home on 101’ x 252’ lot with separate 43’
x 33’ block building currently rented for $940/month
in scenic Limehouse Village. The property is being
sold “AS IS”. MLS#W1102054

$225,000
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